Saguaro Lake 100k
Brian McGuire 602.410.8091

At | Go | For Instruction - Saguaro Lake 100k LEG
CONTROL 1: Safeway / Starbucks
0.0 |13733 Fountain Hills Blvd, Fountain Hills, AZ
Open: 07:30 - Close 08:30
0.0 L | 2.5 |Turn Left (South) on Fountain Hills Blvd 0.0
2.5 L | 2.3 |Turn Left (East) onto Shea Blvd 2.5
4.8 L [ 9.9 |Turn Left (East) onto AZ-87 / Beeline Hwy 4.8
14.7 | exit| 0.3 |Exit onto Bush Hwy 14.7
15.0 | R | 9.6 [Turn Right (South) on Bush Hwy 15.0
24.6 L | 3.9 |Turn Left (South) on Usery Pass Rd 24.6
CONTROL 2: Info Control: Usery Shooting
28.5 0.0 |Range Rd. Answer question on card 28.5
Open: 08:49 - Close: 10:45
28.5 C | 2.0 |Continue South on Usery Pass Rd 0.0
30.5 | R | 3.0 |Turn Right (West) on McDowell Rd 2.0
335 I [ 0.1 |Food: On all corners. C-Store on left 5.0
33.6 | R |14.8 |Turn Right (North) on Power Rd / Bush Hwy 5.1
48.4 | R | 3.0 |Turn Right out of control & Cont on Bush Hwy | 19.9
51.4 L | 8.2 [Turn Left onto Beeline Hwy / AZ-87 22.9
59.6 | R [ 1.3 |Turn Right (North) on to Fort McDowell Rd 31.1
60.9 L | 1.7 |Turn Left (West) on Mohave Rd 324
62.6 | C | 0.8 |Mohave turnsinto Grande Blvd 34.1
63.4 L | 0.2 |Turn Left onto Saguaro Blvd 34.9
63.6 | R [ 0.3 [Turn Right (West) onto La Montana Drive 35.1
63.9 R | 0.5 [Turn Right on Palisades Blvd 354
64.4 L | o Tl.,|rn Left into Control (just before Fountain 35.9
Hills Blvd)
CONTROL 3: Subway or Any Biz in Plaza
64.5 0.1 |13771 Fountain Hills Blvd, Fountain Hills, AZ 36.0
Open: 10:26 - Close: 14:10
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